K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT 0
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME June -2017

Date Day Topic

02/6/2017 Friday Seminar-trigeminal
neuralgia

06/6/2017 Tuesday Seminar- Atrophic

- rhinitis
07/6/2017 Wednesday | Journal Club
’5/6/2017 Friday Case Presentation-

malignancy
supraglottis

13/6/2017 Tuesday Seminar- noise
induced hearing loss

14/6/2017 Wednesday | Case Presentation-

16/6/2017 | Friday Journal Club

20/6/2017 Tuesday Seminar-Anatomy of
nose

21/6/2017 Wednesday Seminar-Anatomy of
ear

23/6/2017 Friday Seminar-physiology of
nose

E?/G/ZOI? Tuesday Case Presentation
==
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